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You deserve a home that's a step above ordinary.

With designer switches and outlets from the radiant®
Collection, upgrading your space with style and innovation
starts at the wall. From the app control of smart switches and
dimmers, to outlets that will wirelessly charge your phone,
radiant delivers modern convenience with screwless wall plates
In a range of stunning colors and metallic finishes. Better form

and better function. Go more radiant.

White Light Almond Ivory Gray Brown Black Nickel Dark Bronze Graphite
METALLIC FINISH METALLIC FINISH METALLIC FINISH
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TRU-UNIVERSAL DIMMER | RH703PTUW

The simplest solution to every dimming need, this dimmer
self-calibrates to work with all dimmable lighting types and loads
(except 0-10V). White LED enables easy location in the dark.

MULTI-LOCATION MASTER DIMMER | HCL453PMMW
This CFL/LED multi-location dimmer allows dimming from
multiple locations.

]

SINGLE POLE COMBINATION SWITCH | RCD11W

The clean look of radiant hits home in this handsome
combination switch. Two single pole switches tuck neatly into
a single wall plate, delivering convenience without the clutter.

SINGLE POLE SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LIGHT | TM870WSL
Conveniently locate your switch in the dark with the small,
subtle locator light that illuminates when switched off.



Outlets

TAMPER-RESISTANT OUTLET | 885TRW

It's safety first with a patented shutter system designed to prevent
insertion of foreign objects. This outlet meets NEC® tamper-
resistant requirements.

SELF-TEST GFCI OUTLET | 1597TRW
The utmost in protection, this new GFCI unit tests itself every three

seconds to exceed the very latest industry standards for GFCI safety.

SINGLE POLE/3-WAY SWITCH/TAMPER-RESISTANT
OUTLET COMBINATION | RCD38TRW
Fit two devices neatly into the footprint of one with this

. combination single pole/3-way switch and tamper-
I resistant outlet.
; v WEATHER-RESISTANT OUTLET | 885TRWRW
b (I Perfect for a home’s outdoor spaces, this outlet is made
x s T to work, rain or shine.



FULL LED NIGHT LIGHT | NTLFULLW
Energy-efficient soft-glow LED features five adjustable brightness
levels and optional louver for greater control.

Shown with included optional louver.

NIGHT LIGHT WITH TAMPER-RESISTANT OUTLET |
NTL885TRW

This seamlessly integrated night light features five
adjustable brightness levels, an optional louver for
greater light control and a hidden sensor that turns light
on in the dark, off in daylight.

COMBINATION TAMPER-RESISTANT SELF-TEST
NIGHT LIGHT/GFCI | 1597NTLW

For superior safety, this outlet offers all the protection
of tamper-resistance and GFCI functionality, with an
included night light for added convenience.



WIRELESS CHARGER | RWC826USBWCCV2

Instantly provides a revolutionary new way to charge your phone using
Qi charging technology and cuts the cord for your devices - finally, they
are truly wireless.

ULTRA-FAST TYPE-A/C USB CHARGER | R26USBAC6W

With an industry-leading 6 amps of power, this USB outlet provides a
quicker charge for phones, tablets and other devices, meaning no more
low battery anxiety.

USB CHARGER WITH TAMPER-RESISTANT OUTLET | TM826USBW
Standard power meets modern convenience with this clever integration
of two USB charging outlets, which provide 3.1 amps of combined
charging power right alongside standard outlets.

QUAD USB CHARGER | TM8USB4WCC6

With 4.2 amps of charging capacity, the quad USB gives users the
power to charge up to four devices simultaneously without the need for
bulky adapters.



Smart Lighting

WI-FI SWITCH | WWRL10WHCCV2

Control lights from any smart device, from anywhere, to get the
exact lighting needed, all with this smart switch. Also works with
Amazon Alexa and Google Assistant for easy voice control.

WI-FI TRU-UNIVERSAL DIMMER | WWRL50WHCCV2
Convenient and versatile, this Wi-Fi dimmer grants users app
and voice control, along with Tru-Universal technology to work
with virtually any dimmable bulb.

\

WI-FI PLUG-IN SWITCH | WWP10CCV2
Enjoy smarter control even for table and floor lamps, with the
simple-to-use smart plug-in switch.

WI-FI PLUG-IN SWITCH | WWP20CCV2
Create the perfect ambiance and enhanced energy savings for any
dimmable lamp with the simple-to-use plug-in dimmer.



DIMMERS & FAN CONTROLS DIMMERS & FAN CONTROLS

DIMMERS DIMMERS

Conveniently conserve energy and create the perfect mood by adjusting dimmer light levels with a single slide.

NAME CATALOG NUMBER COLOR/FINISH AMP VAC WATTS SPECIAL FEATURES NAME CATALOG NUMBER COLOR/FINISH AMP VAC WATTS SPECIAL FEATURES
Incandescent Single Pole/3-Way | RH1103PTC Tri-Color* 15 120 1100W Single-Pole, 3-Way CFL/LED Dimmer RHCL453PDBCCV4 Dark Bronze 120 VAC, | 450W CFL/LED; | Tri-Color Interchangeable
Dimmer RH1103PW White Compatible, Tri-Color [Not intended for electronic low RHCL453PGCCV4 Graphite 60 Hz 700W Faceplates
Interchangeable Faceplates voltage loads) RHCL453PNICCV4 Nickel Incandescent
RHCL453PTC Tri-Color*
RHCL453PW White
u
Incandescent Single Po[e/3-Way RH703PDBCCV4 Dark Bronze 120 700W Single-Pole, 3-Way e bttt s st ettt e ettt e e e
Dimmer RH703PNICCV4 Nickel Compatible, Tri-Color Magnetic Low-Voltage Single RHLV1103PTC Tri-Color* 120 1100W Tri-Color Interchangeable
RH703PTC Tri-Color* Interchangeable Faceplates Pole/3-Way Dimmer RHLV1103PW White Faceplates
RH703PW White
u
RHAFBL3PTC Tri_color* ’|U 120 Tri—Color Interchangeable ...........................................................................................................................................................
RH4FBL3PW White Faceplates Magnetic Low-Voltage Single RHLV703PTC Tri-Color* 120 700W Tri-Color Interchangeable
Pole/3-Way Dimmer RHLV703PW White Faceplates

Tru-Universal Single Pole/3-Way | RH703PTUTC Tri-Color* 120V, Incandescent, Single-Pole, 3-Way
Dimmer RH703PTUW White 60Hz Ha[ogen & ELV: Compatible, Tri-Color e ettt e e ettt
700W Interchangeable Faceplates 2-Wire Fluorescent Dimmer RHFB83PTC Tri-Color* 8 120 Tri-Color Interchangeable
MLV: 500VA RHFB83PW White Faceplates
LED/CFL: 450W
EFL: 5.5A
u

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

Interchangeable Face Cover RHKIT Brown Applies to all Tri-Color Interchangeable
*Tri-color includes: White, Light Almond and Ivory. RHKITBK Black dimmers on Faceplates
= RHKITDB Dark Bronze pages 14 & 15
RHKITGRY Gray
RHKITI Ivory
‘ RHKITLA Light Almond
== S U RHKITNI Nickel
‘ RHKITW White
— Note: Wall plates sold separately.
R *Tri-color includes: White, Light Almond and Ivory.
————— — — —_—
White Light Almond Ivory Gray Brown Black Nickel Dark Bronze Graphite

METALLIC FINISH METALLIC FINISH METALLIC FINISH
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DIMMERS & FAN CONTROLS

DIMMERS & FAN CONTROLS

MULTI-LOCATION DIMMERS

Conveniently conserve energy and create the perfect mood by adjusting dimmer light levels with a single slide.

Multi-Location Master Dimmer

Interchangeable Face Cover for
Multi-Location Master Dimmer

Multi-Location Remote Dimmer

Interchangeable Face Cover for
Multi-Location Remote Dimmer

HCL453PMMTC
HCL453PMMW

HMKITDB
HMKITGRY
HMKITI
HMKITLA
HMKITNI
HMKITW

HMRKIT
HMRKITBK
HMRKITDB
HMRKITGRY
HMRKITI
HMRKITLA
HMRKITNI
HMRKITW

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

*Tri-color includes: White, Light Almond and Ivory.
*Bi-Color includes: Nickel & Dark Bronze

|

T — S —

White Light Almond

16 Lllegrand

Tri-Color*
White

Black

Dark Bronze
Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Tri-Color*
White

Black

Dark Bronze
Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory Gray Brown

Black

METALLIC FINISH

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Incandescent

Nickel Dark Bronze
METALLIC FINISH

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

Graphite
METALLIC FINISH

FAN CONTROLS

Fan Speed Control De-Hummer,
Single Pole/3-Way

Fan Speed Control De-Hummer,
Single Pole/3-Way

RHDH163PGCCV4
RHDH163PTC
RHDH163PBCCCV4

RHDH163PW

Graphite
Tri-Color*
Bi-Color *

Single-Pole, 3-Way Compatible

Single-Pole, 3-Way Compatible




SWITCHES, SENSORS & TIMERS

SWITCHES, SENSORS & TIMERS

SWITCHES

Modern low-profile paddle switches with no screws in sight.

15A Single Pole Switch*

3-Way Switch*

15A 4-Way Switch

* These switches are identical

TM870BK
TM870DBCC10
TM870GCC10
TM870GRY
T™M870I
TM870ISL*
TM870LA
TM870LASL*
TM870NICC10
TM870W
TM870WSL*

TM873BK
TM873DBCC10
TM873GCC10
TM873GRY
TM873I
TM873ISL*
TM873LA
TM873LASL*
TM873NICC10
TM873W
TM873WSL*

TM874BK
TM874DBCCé
TM874GCC6
TM874l
TM874ISL*
TM874LA
TM874LASL*
TM874NICC6
TM874W
TM874WSL*

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Gray

Ivory

Ivory

Light Almond
Light Almond
Nickel

White

White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Gray

Ivory

Ivory

Light Almond
Light Almond
Nickel

White

White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Ivory

Light Almond
Light Almond
Nickel

White

White

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

S
Ty T
White Light Almond
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Ivory

Gray

Brown

Black

METALLIC FINISH

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Nickel

Dark Bronze
METALLIC FINISH

SPECIAL FEATURES

*With Locator Light

*With Locator Light

*With Locator Light

Graphite
METALLIC FINISH

COMBINATION SWITCHES

Two Single Pole Switches &
Single Pole/3-Way Switch

Two Single-Pole Switches

Two Single Pole/3-Way
Switches*

Single Pole/3-Way Switch
& Tamper-Resistant Single
Receptacle*

* These switches are identical

RCD113
RCD113BK
RCD113GRY
RCD113I
RCD113LA
RCD113W

RCD11
RCD11BKCC6
RCD11GRY
RCD11I
RCD11LA
RCD11W

RCD33BK
RCD33GRY
RCD33I
RCD33LA
RCD33W

RCD38TRBK
RCD38GRY
RCD38TRI
RCD38TRLA
RCD38TRW

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

VAC NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER
120/125
120/125
120/125
120/125 5-15R

SPECIAL FEATURES

Locator Lights

Locator Lights

Locator Lights

Locator Lights
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SWITCHES, SENSORS & TIMERS

OUTLETS & USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

SENSORS

120V Single Pole/3-Way
Occupancy Sensor

120V Single Pole Vacancy
Sensor

RRW600UGCCV4
RRW&600UTC
RRWé600UBCCCV4

RRW600VTC

Graphite
Tri-Color*
Bi-Color*

Tri-Color*

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

SPECIAL FEATURES

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

Tri-Color Interchangeable
Faceplates

RT2BK
RT2DBCCV4
RT2GCCV4
RT2I

RT2LA
RT2NICCV4
RT2W

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

*Tri-color includes: White, Light Almond and Ivory.
*Bi-Color includes: Nickel & Dark Bronze

=
e 0 Ty
White Light Almond
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8 |

Ivory

Gray

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Brown

AMP. VAC
120
120
AMP. VAC
120

Black

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Nickel
METALLIC FINISH

Dark Bronze
METALLIC FINISH

SPECIAL FEATURES

LED Indicator Light

Graphite
METALLIC FINISH

USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

Wireless Charger

USB Type CC Chargers with
Duplex Tamper-Resistant
Outlets

USB Type AC Chargers with
Duplex Tamper-Resistant
Outlets

USB Chargers with Duplex 15A
Tamper-Resistant Outlets

Weather Resistant USB Outlet

RWC826USBWCCV2
RWC826USBICCV2
RWC826USBLACCV2
RWC826USBBKCCV2

R26USBCCBK
R26USBCCDBCCV4
R26USBCCG
R26USBCCI
R26USBCCLA
R26USBCCNICCé
R26USBCCW

R26USBACBK
R26USBACDBCCV4
R26USBACG
R26USBACI
R26USBACLA
R26USBACNICC6
R26USBACW

TM826USBBK
TM826USBDBCCV4
TM826USBGCCV4
TM826USBI
TM826USBLA
TM826USBNICCé
TM826USBW

WRR26USBAC6BK
WRR26USBAC6I
WRR26USBAC6LA
WRR26USBAC6W

Ivory
Light Almond
Black

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Single Gang Installation for
Qi Wireless Charging,
Charging Indicator Light,
Tamper-Resistant Outlet

Reversible USB Type-C
Connection, Tamper-
Resistant Outlet w/
Invisa-Shutters

Hybrid USB Type A/C
Connections, Tamper-
Resistant Qutlet w/
Invisa-Shutters

Dual USB Type A/C
Connections,
Tamper-Resistant Outlet w/
Invisa-Shutters

Bring USB charging outdoors
to decks, patios and porches.
The outlet is UL listed to
UL498 for weather resistance
and must be installed in a
weatherproof enclosure per
NEC requirements.



OUTLETS & USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

OUTLETS & USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

ULTRAFAST USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

Ultra-Fast 6A Type A/C with
Duplex 15A Tamper-Resistant
Outlet

Ultra-Fast 6A Type C/C with
Duplex 15A Tamper-Resistant
Outlet

OUTLETS

R26USBAC6BK
R26USBAC6DBCCV4
R26USBAC6G
R26USBAC6I
R26USBAC6LA
R26USBAC6NICCV4
R26USBAC6W

R26USBCCé6BK
R26USBC6DBCCV4
R26USBCC6G
R26USBCCéI
R26USBCC6LA
R26USBCC6NICCV4
R26USBCC&W

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Not all outlets are created equal. While some simply deliver power, others protect against

electrical shock and fire.

SPECIAL FEATURES

15 Watts Charging Power
Per Port, Tamper-Resistant
Outlet w/ Invisa-Shutters

15 Watts Charging Power
Per Port, Tamper-Resistant
Outlet w/ Invisa-Shutters

Tamper-Resistant Outlet

Weather-Resistant Outlet

Tamper-Resistant Spec Grade
Outlet
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885TRBK
885TRDBCC12
885TRGCC12
885TRGRY
885TRI
885TRLA
885TRNICC12
885TRW

885TRWR
885TRWRI
885TRWRLA
885TRWRW

TR26352R
TR26352RBK
TR26352RDBCC6
TR26352RGCC6
TR26352RGRY
TR26352RI
TR26352RLA
TR26352RNICC6
TR26352RW

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

120/125

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

SPECIAL FEATURES

Tamper-Resistant Outlet w/
Invisa-Shutters

NEC Compliant for Tamper-
Resistance & Weather-
Resistance

Tamper-Resistant Outlet w/
Invisa-Shutters, Side Wire
Internal Pressure Plates for
Installation Ease

NIGHT LIGHTS

Night Light with Two 15A
Tamper-Resistant Outlets

Night Light With Single-Pole,
3-Way Switch

Full Night Light with Adjustable
Light Levels

NTL885TRBKCCé
NTL885TRICCé
NTL885TRLACC6
NTL885TRNICCé
NTL885TRW

NTL873BKCC6
NTL873ICCé
NTL873LACCé
NTL873NICC6
NTL873WCCé

NTLFULLTC
NTLFULLW

NTLHORZTCCC6
NTLHORZWCCé6

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

*Tri-color includes: Light Almond, Ivory and Black.

L]

White Light Almond

Ivory

Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Tri-Color*
White

Tri-Color*
White

Brown

AMP. VAC

15 ........... 1 20/125
15 .......... 120/125
J O 120/125
[ I 120/125

Black

METALLIC FINISH

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Nickel

Dark Bronze
METALLIC FINISH

SPECIAL FEATURES

Five Adjustable Light Settings

Five Adjustable Light Settings

Five Adjustable Light Settings

An optional louver is included
for added light-level control

Graphite
METALLIC FINISH
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OUTLETS & USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

Combination
Tamper-
Resistant 15A
Self-Test Night
Light/GFCI

Combination
Tamper-
Resistant 15A
Self-Test
Single-Pole
Switch/GFClI

Tamper-
Resistant 20A
Self-Test
Duplex GFCI

Combination
Tamper-
Resistant 20A
Self-Test Night
Light/GFCI

Tamper-
Resistant 15A
Self-Test
Duplex GFCI

Audible Alarm
Tamper-
Resistant 15A
Self-Test Duplex
GFCI

Spec-Grade
Weather-Resis-
tant 15A
Self-Test Duplex
GFCI
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1597NTLTRBKCC4
1597NTLTRDBCC4
1597NTLTRI
1597NTLTRLA
1597NTLTRNICC4
1597NTLTRW

1597SWTTRBKCC4
1597SWTTRICC4
1597SWTTRLACC4
1597SWTTRWCC4

2097TR
2097TRBK
2097TRGRY
2097TRI
2097TRLA
2097TRW
2097TRNI
2097TRDB
2097TRG

2097NTLTRGRY
2097NTLTRI
2097NTLTRLA
2097NTLTRW

1597TR
1597TRBK
1597TRDBCC4
1597TRGCC4
1597TRGRY
1597TRI
1597TRLA
1597TRNICCA
1597TRW

1597TRA
1597TRABK
1597TRAI
1597TRALA
1597TRAW

1597TRWR
1597TRWRBK
1597TRWRGRY
1597TRWRI
1597TRWRLA
1597TRWRW

Black

Dark Bronze
Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory

Light Almond
White

Nickel

Dark Bronze
Graphite

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Black

Dark Bronze
Graphite
Gray

Ivory

Light Almond
Nickel

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

Self-Tests Every Three
Seconds

Self-Tests Every Three
Seconds

Self-Tests Every Three
Seconds

Self-Tests Every Three
Seconds

Self-Tests Every Three
Seconds

Audible Trip Alarm, Self-
Tests Every Three Seconds

NEC Compliant for Weather-
Resistance, Self-Tests Every
Three Seconds

OUTLETS & USB CHARGING SOLUTIONS

DUAL-FUNCTION AFCI/GFCI & AFCI

Tamper-
Resistant Dual-
Function
AFCI/GFCI

Tamper-
Resistant
Dual-Function
AFCI/GFCI

Dead Front
Outlet Branch
Circuit AFCI

Tamper-
Resistant Outlet
Branch

Circuit AFCI

Tamper-
Resistant Outlet
Branch

Circuit AFCI

Dead Front
Outlet Branch
Circuit AFCI

NEMA
CONFIG NUMBER

AFGF152TR
AFGF152TRBK
AFGF152TRGRY
AFGF152TRI
AFGF152TRLA
AFGF152TRW

AFGF202TR
AFGF202TRBK
AFGF202TRGRY
AFGF202TRI
AFGF202TRLA
AFGF202TRW

AFGF202DFI
AFGF202DFLA
AFGF202DFW

AF152TR
AF152TRBK
AF152TRGRY
AF152TRI
AF152TRLA
AF152TRW

AF202TR
AF202TRBK
AF202TRGRY
AF202TRI
AF202TRLA
AF202TRW

AF202DFI
AF202DFLA
AF202DFW

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

Ivory

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory

White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Ivory
Light Almond
White

Individual Fault Indicator
Lights

Individual Fault Indicator
Lights

Point-of-Use Arc Fault
Detection

Point-of-Use Arc Fault
Detection

Point-of-Use Arc Fault
Detection

Point-of-Use Arc Fault
Detection

25



SMART LIGHTING

SMART LIGHTING

SMART LIGHTING, WI-FI

Easily connect directly to Wi-Fi for the convenience of controlling lights from any smart device for the
exact lighting you need - from anywhere.

RF LIGHTING CONTROL

Start with the Whole House Lighting Controller, then customize with the other RF devices and even

easily integrate with home automation systems.

NAME CATALOG NUMBER COLOR/FINISH AMP. VAC NEMA SPECIAL FEATURES NAME CATALOG NUMBER COLOR/FINISH AMP VAC SPECIAL FEATURES
(001 12 e 3 101,17 = - X5 Y
................................................................................................................................................................ RF TrU-UniVerSal Master LC2’IO1_LA nght Almond 120 700\/\/
Smart Tru-Universal Dimmer, WWRL50WHCCV2 White 120 Works with Controls Lights from Dimmer LC2101-NI Nickel Incandescent/Halogen
Wi-Fi WWRL50LACCV2 Light Almond existing secure Anywhere with Smart Lights LC2101-WH White 1A LED
WWRL50NICCV2 Nickel home Wi-Fi App, Works with Amazon 450W LED/CFL
(WPA2) Alexa and Google Assistant, 500VA MLV
Schedule and Group Lights, 5.5A EFL
Even Create Scenes 1 700W ELV
............................................................................................................................................................ RF Z_W”-e |ncandescent LCZ"OZ_LA nght Almond 120 6OOW
Smart Switch, Wi-Fi WWRL10WHCCV2 White 15A 120 Works with Controls Lights from Master Dimmer LC2102-NI Nickel Incandescent
WWRL10LACCV2 Light Almond Resistive existing secure Anywhere with Smart Lights LC2102-WH White
WWRLTONICCV2 Nickel home Wi-Fi App, Works with Amazon
(WPA2) Alexa and Google Assistant,
Schedule and Group Lights,
Even Create Scenes |
............................................................................................................................................................ RF Remote Dimmer LC2103-LA Light Almond 120 Works with the Master Dimmer
Smart Plug-In Dimmer, Wi-Fi WWP20CCV2 White 120 Works with Controls Lights from Any- LC2103-NI Nickel to provide 3-way or multi-location
existing secure | where with Smart Lights LC2103-WH White control
0O home Wi-Fi App, Works with Amazon
11 . (WPA2) Alexa and Google Assistant,
. @ Schedule and Group Lights,
Even Create Scenes
RF 1500W Master Switch LC2201-LA Light Almond Full 15A | 120
............................................................................................................................................................ LCZZO’I_N' N|Ckel Resistive
Smart Plug-In Switch, Wi-Fi WWP10CCV2 White 120 Works with Controls Lights from Any- LC2201-WH White
existing secure where with Smart Lights
home Wi-Fi App, Works with Amazon
11 O (WPA2) Alexa and Google Assistant,
a Schedule and Group Lights,
Even Create Scenes
RF Remote Switch LC2203-LA Light Almond 120 Works with the Master Switch to
................................................................................................................................................................ LC2203_N| Nlckel pl‘OVIde 3_Way or multl_locatlon
LC2203-WH White control
Note: Wall plates sold with all Smart Lighting, Wifi products above. D

Note: Wall plates sold separately.

Master Fan

¢ : DOWNLOAD THE LEGRAND
~ £ LIGHTING CONTROL APP

Convenient control of your lighting from

the intuitive app avaialable for Android
and i0S smartphones and tablets.
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SCREWLESS WALL PLATES

SMART LIGHTING

SCREWLESS WALL PLATES

How to build a better wall plate? Try clean lines and a low profile with
no screws in sight.

RF LIGHTING CONTROL

NAME CATALOG NUMBER COLOR/FINISH MAX LOAD NOTE NAME GANGS PART NUMBER NAME GANGS PART NUMBER
RF Scene Controller LC2303-LA Light Almond Black 1-Gang RWP26BK Ivory 1-Gang RWP26I
LC2303-NI Nickel 2-Gang RWP262BK 2-Gang RWP262I
LC2303-WH White 3-Gang RWP263BK 3-Gang RWP263I
4-Gang RWP264BK 4-Gang RWP264l
5-Gang RWP265BK 5-Gang RWP265I
6-Gang RWP266BK 6-Gang RWP266l
........................................................................................................................................................... Brown 1-Gang RWP26 Light Almond 1-Gang RWP26LA
Plug-In RF Tru-Universal LC2150 White 300W Incandescent 2-Gang RWP262 2-Gang RWP262LA
Lamp Module 300W ELY 3-Gang RWP263 : 3-Gang RWP263LA
200W CFL 4-Gang RWP264 4-Gang RWP264LA
' 200W LED 5-Gang RWP265 5-Gang RWP265LA
6-Gang RWP266 6-Gang RWP266LA
) Grey 1-Gang RWP26GRY White 1-Gang RWP26W
.......................................................................................................................... 2-Gang RWP262GRY 2-Gang Rwp262W
LC7001 Black Works with Legrand Lighting Control PR -I 3-Gang RWP263GRY 3-Gang RWP263W
i0S and Android app to control all | 4-Gang RWP264GRY 4-Gang RWP264W
Legrand RF Lighting Control Devices. | 5-Gang RWP265GRY 5-Gang RWP265W
| 6-Gang RWP266GRY 6-Gang RWP266W
RS232 to RF Interface MR232-G Black Enables integration with third party
control systems.
feeator & Aoy Erotator R - e e s e NAME ........................ GANGSPARTNUMBER ........... NAME ........................ GANGSPARTNUMBER .........
Y 1 PP
Dark Bronze 1-Gang RWP26DBCC6 Nickel 1-Gang RWP26NICC6
2-Gang RWP262DBCC6 2-Gang RWP262NICC6
3-Gang RWP263DBCC6 3-Gang RWP263NICCé
4-Gang RWP264DB 4-Gang RWP264NI
5-Gang RWP265DB 5-Gang RWP265NI
6-Gang RWP266DB 6-Gang RWP266NI
Note: Wall plates sold separately. Graphlte .................... 1_Gang ................ RWPZwCCé ...........................................................................................
2-Gang RWP262GCC6
3-Gang RWP263GCC6
4-Gang RWP264CCé6
5-Gang RWP2656G
6-Gang RWP2666G
SINGLE TWO-GANG THREE-GANG FOUR-GANG FIVE-GANG SIX-GANG
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INDEX BY PART NUMBER INDEX BY PART NUMBER

PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO. PART NO. PAGE NO.
Numerical 1597TRWRLA 24 HMKITBK 16 NTL873LACC6 23 RCD33LA 19 RT2LA 20
1597TRWRW 24 HMKITDB 16 NTL873NICCé 23 RCD33W 19 RT2NICCV4 20
885! 22,32 1597W 24,25 HMKITGRY 16 NTL873WCC6 23 RCD38GRY 19 RT2W 20
885TR 22 2097NTLTRGRY 24 HMKITI 16 NTL885TRBKCCé 23 RCD38TRBK 19 RWC826USBBKCCV2 21
885TRBK 22 2097NTLTRI 24 HMKITLA 16 NTL885TRICC6 23 RCD38TRI 19 RWC826USBICCV2 21
885TRDBCC12 22 2097NTLTRLA 24 HMKITNI 16 NTL885TRLACCS 23 RCD38TRLA 19 RWC826USBLACCV2 21
885TRGCC12 22 2097NTLTRW 24 HMKITW 16 NTL885TRNICC6 23 Rcd38trw 7 RWC826USBWCCV2 10, 21
885TRGRY 22 2097TR 24 HMRKIT 16 NTL885TRW 9,23 RCD38TRW 19 RWP26 29
885TRI 22 2097TRBK 24 HMRKITBK 16 NTL885TRWCC6 9,23 RCD113 19 RWP26BK 29
885TRLA 22 2097TRDB 24 HMRKITDB 16 NTLFULLTC 23 RCD113BK 19 RWP26DBCC6 29
885TRNA 22 2097TRG 24 HMRKITGRY 16 NTLFULLTCCC6 23 RCD113GRY 19 RWP26GRY 29
885TRNICC12 22 2097TRGRY 24 HMRKITI 16 NTLFULLW 8,23 RCD113 19 RWP26| 29
885trw 6 2097TRI 24 HMRKITLA 16 NTLFULLWCCé 8,23 RCD113LA 19 RWP26LA 29
885TRW 22 2097TRLA 24 HMRKITNI 16 NTLHORZTCCC6 23 RCD113W 19 RWP26NICC6 29
885TRWR 22 2097TRNI 24 HMRKITW 16 NTLHORZWCC6 23 RCDLM 19 RWP26W 29
885TRWRI 22 2097TRW 24 HMRTC 16 RH4FBL3PTC 14 RWP262 29
885TRWRLA 22 HMRW 16 RH4FBL3PW 14 RWP262BK 29
885TRWRW 7,22 R RH703PDBCCV4 14 RWP262DBCC6 29
885W 22 A RH703PNICCV4 14 RWP262GRY 29
1597 24,25 I R26USBAC6BK 22 RH703PTC 14 RWP262 29
1597BK 2 AF152TR 25 R26USBAC6DBCCV4 22 RH703PTUTC 14 RWP262LA 29
1597GRY 2% AF152TRBK 25 IC7000-WH 12 R26USBAC6G 22 RH703PTUW 414 RWP262NICCh 29
1597] 24,25 AF152TRGRY 25 R26USBAC6I 22 RH703PW 1 RWP262W 29
1597LA 24,25 AF152TRI 25 R26USBAC6LA 22 RH1103PTC 14 RWP263 29
1597NTLTRABCC4 24,25 AF152TRLA 25 L R26USBAC6NICCV4 22 RH1103PW 14 RWP263BK 29
1597NTLTRBKCCA4 24,25  AF152TRW 25 Le2101-LA 27 R26USBACEW 10,22 RHCL453PDBCCVA4 15 RWP263DBCC6 29
1597NTLTRDBCC4 24,25 ~ AF202DFI 25 Lo2101-N| 7 R26USBACBK 21 RHCL453PGCCV4 15 RWP263GRY 29
1597NTLTRI 2% AF202DFLA 25 CC101WH o R26USBACDBCCV4 21 RHOLASIPNICCVA 15 RWP2631 29
1597NTLTRICC4 24 25 AF202DFW 25 R26USBACG 21
1597NTLTRLA 24 AF202TR 25 02100\ 27 R26USBACI 21 RHCL453PW 15 RWP263NICC6 29
1597NTLTRLACCA 24, 25 AF202TRBK 25 L02102-WH 7 R26USBACLA 21 RHDH163PBCCCV4 17 RWP263W 29
1597NTLTRNICC4 24 AF202TRGRY 25 LC2103-LA 27 R26USBACNICCé 21 RHDH163PGCCV4 17 RWP264 29
1597NTLTRW 24 AF202TRI 25 C5105NI 27 R26USBACW 21 RHDH163PTC 17 RWP264BK 29
1597NTLTRWCCA 2425 AF202TRLA 25 R26USBC6DBCCV4 22
1597NTLW 9 AF202TRW 25 G150 e R26USBCC6BK 22 RHFBS3PTC 15 RWP264GRY 29
1597SWTTRBKCC4 24,25 AFGF152TR 25 LC2201-LA 27 R26USBCC6G 22 RHFBS3PW 15 RWP264I 29
1597SWTTRICC4 24,25 AFGF152TRBK 25 LC2201-NI 27 R26USBCCél| 22 RHKIT 15 RWP264LA 29
1597SWTTRLACCA 24 25 AFGF152TRGRY 25 G0 1 WH ot R26USBCC6LA 22 RHKITBK 15 RWP 264N 29
1597SWTTRWCCA 24, 25 AFGF152TRI 25 G203 LA 27 28 R26USBCC6NICCV4 22 RHKITDB 15 RWP264W 29
1597TR 2% AFGF152TRLA 25 G031 o R26USBCC6W 22 RHKITGRY 15 RWP265 29
1597TRA 24,25 AFGF152TRW 25 Cor0aWH ot R26USBCCBK 21 RHKITI 15 RWP265BK 29
1597TRABK 2% AFGF202DFI 25 G303 LA o R26USBCCDBCCV4 21 RHKITLA 15 RWP265DB 29
1597TRALA 24 25 AFGF202DFW 25 R26USBCCI 21
1597TRAW 24 25 AFGF202TR 25 Cro01 o R26USBCCLA 21 RHLV703PTC 15 RWP265LA 29
1597TRBK 2% AFGF202TRBK 25 R26USBCCNICC6 21 RHLV703PW 15 RWP265N| 29
1597TRDBCCA4 2 AFGF202TRGRY 25 R26USBCCW 21 RHLV1103PTC 15 RWP265W 29
1597TRGCCA4 24 AFGF202TRI 25 M RCD11 19 RHLV1103PW 15 RWP266 29
1597TRGRY 2% AFGF202TRLA 25 RCD11BKCCé 19 RRW00UBCCCVA 20 RWP266BK 29
1597TRI 24 AFGF202TRW 25 MR232-G 28 RCD11GRY 19 RRW600UGCCV4 20 RWP266DB 29
1597TRLA 2 MRR2-G 28 RCD11I 19 RRW600UTC 17, 20 RWP266GRY 29
1597TRNICC4 24 RCD11LA 19 RRW600VTC 17, 20 RWP266l 29
1597TRW 6, 24 H RCD11W 57,19 RT2BK 20 RWP266LA 29
EZﬁEmBK 22 HCLA53PMMTC 16 N Egggggg\( 13 RT2DBCCV4 20 RWP266NI 29
1297 TRWRGRY o E&I_KZI?PM MW 4, 12 NTL873BKCCS 23 e e E%GCCVA gg RWP266W 29
1597TRWRI 2% NTL873ICC6 23
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INDEX BY PART NUMBER

PART NO.

T

TM8USB4BKCC
TM8USB4W
TM8USB4WCC6
TM826USBBK
TM826USBBKCC6
TM826USBDBCCV4
TM826USBGCCV4
TM826USBI
TM826USBICC
TM826USBLA
TM826USBLACC6
TM826USBNICC
TM826USBW
TM826USBWCC6
TM870

TM870BK
TM870DBCC10
TM870GCC10
TM870GRY

TM870I

TM870ISL
TM870ISL (lighted)
TM870LA
TM870LASL
TM870LASL (lighted)
TM870NICC10
TM870W
TM870WSL
TM870WSL (lighted)
TM873

TM873BK
TM873DBCC10
TM873GCC10
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21
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

, 18

18
18
18
18
18

PART NO.

TM873GRY

T™M873I

TM873ISL
TM873ISL (lighted)
TM873LA
TM873LASL
TM873LASL (lighted)
TM873NICC10
TM873W
TM873WSL
TM873WSL (lighted)
TM874

TM874BK
TM874DBCC6
TM874GCCé
TM874

TM874ISL
TM874ISL (lighted)
TM874LA
TM874LASL
TM874LASL (lighted)
TM874NICC6
TM874W
TM874WSL
TM874WSL (lighted)
TR26352R
TR26352RBK
TR26352RDBCC6
TR26352RGCCé
TR26352RGRY
TR26352RI
TR26352RLA
TR26352RNICC6
TR26352RW
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

PART NO.

w

WRR26USBAC6W
WWP10CCV2
WWP20CCV2
WWRL10LACCV2
WWRL1TONICCV2
WWRL10WHCCV2
WWRL50LACCV2
WWRL50NICCV2
WWRL50WHCCV2

PAGE NO.

21
13, 26
13, 26

26

26
12,26

26

26
12,26

radiant layers on the style with
tasteful color and metallic finish
options to coordinate with any

decor. radiant screwless wall

plates (sold separately) are

available in up to six-gang options.
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